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Unweighted Sample 1629 1631 812 819 458 255 289 255 374 238 461 311 554 54 182 887 379 183 870 334 419 487 330 140 523 637
Weighted Sample 1628 1628 797 831 455 263 280 250 380 232 455 318 549 57 181 890 376 181 877 326 418 479 352 127 553 596
How confident are you in the Government's Gender Age class Highest educational title: Professional activity Socio-economic grade | General Elections 2019 | Ref2016
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Very much confident 9% 8% 7% 8% 6% 6% 8% 7% 10% 8% 8% 9% 7% 4% 8% 7% | 10% 5% 7% 7% 9% 14% 3% 4% 7% 10%
Fairly confident 34% 34% 35% 33% 33% 31% 35% 35% 36% 33%  34% | 32% 35% 37% | 32% 35% 35% 32% 33% @ 34% | 38% @ 55% 15% 21% 30% 43%
Less confident 30% 30% 29% 31%  29%  30% | 30% | 34%  29% 31%  29% 31%  30% 26% | 31% 30% 30%  32% 31% 30% 28% @ 19% | 38% 44% 31%  27%
Not at all confident 24% 25% 25% 24% 27% 29% 23% 21%  23%  26% 26% @ 23% 24% 28% 26% 25%  23% 25% @ 26% @ 25% 21% 12% 43% 28% 29%  18%
Don't know 3% 4% 4% 4% 5% 3% 4% 3% 2% 3% 3% 5% 4% 5% 4% 4% | 2% 6% 4% 4% 4% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2%
Total 100% 100% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
43% 42% 42% 41% 39%  38% @ 43% 42% 46% 40% @ 42% | 41% @ 43% 40% 40% 42% 45% 37% 40% 41%  47% @ 69% 18% 25% 37% | 52%

Very much + fairly confident

Due to rounding, the sum may be different from 100%
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Unweighted Sample 1629 1631 812 819 458 255 289 255 374 238 461 311 554 54 182 887 379 183 870 334 419 487 330 140 523 637
Weighted Sample 1628 1628 797 831 455 263 280 250 380 232 455 318 549 57 181 890 376 181 877 326 418 479 352 127 553 596
If there were a General Election tomorrow, Gender Age class Highest educational title: Professional activity Socio-economic grade | General Elections 2019 Ref2016
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1121314 22% 23% 22% 24% 32% 32% 19% 11% 14% 16% 13% | 28% @ 28%  37% 31% 23% 12% | 34% 25% | 23% 17% 9% 2% 10% 9% 15%
5/6 12% 10% 13% 8% 7% 10% | 14% 6% 15% = 6% 8% 14%  12% 9% 8% | 10%  13% 11%  12% 8% | 10% 10% 2% 11% 5% | 14%
718 19% 21% 19% 22%  26% @ 20% @ 21% @ 16% | 16% @ 19% | 24% | 18% 19% 30%  13%  25% 16% 17%  23% 17% 18% | 24% = 24% | 15% @ 20% @ 21%
9/10 47% 46% 47% 46% 35% 38% 47% 66% 55% 59% 55% | 40% | 41% 22% 49% 42% 58% 38% 40% @ 52% @ 55% | 57% 72% 64% 66%  50%
Don’t know/Prefer not to say 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% @ 100% 100% 100% 100%

Due to rounding, the sum may be different from 100%



KLiechne

Data - Consulting - Public Affairs
FIELDWORK: June 28th - June 29th

Gender Age class Highest educational title: Professional activity Socio-economic grade | General Elections 2019 Ref2016
2 @
Te | @
38 | § : .
Number of cases ey | 25| § g8 | § 3 8
s | g | g | 8 & |3z 82 F  z B, & 3 2 se | F
UK > > > > Z a = w s Yo o o s o g0 o a
o 3 < = 3 3 58 | &8 2 2 2= 13 3 3 2 s = 35 5 s < ®
JUNE UK o g S T S 5 25 35| £ § f2 < B £ E 2| . 2 23] % 5 g | 2
22nd  JUNE29th £ $ 2 8 2 8 s £8 E&8 | & $ &% |8 |4 & |85 ¢ |8 | R 35 = 2 e | s
Unweighted Sample 1629 1631 812 819 458 255 289 255 374 238 461 311 554 54 182 | 887 | 379 183 870 334 419 487 330 140 523 637
Weighted Sample 1628 1628 797 831 455 263 280 250 380 232 455 318 549 57 181 890 | 376 | 181 877 326 418 479 352 127 553 596
Which political party would you vote for? Gender Age class Highest educational title: Professional activity Socio-economic grade = General Elections 2019 |  Ref2016
Q
g 3
- 15
85 E8 8§ 8 ¢ 2 s
i = = c < 3]
e | e | 2 | @ e 828 .5 & & 8 g 2 2 > ¢
o] o] © © 3 o988 o4& kS > T B @ bS] 5 5 5
3] ) 5} [} > o 3 = w w = o c © o
> > > > Qg .« D © o Q 5} S o 2 [a]
UK @ <+ < < < S 8= 809 2 ° 2= € 3z =] o < 2 S 5 = £
® © 5] < 0 © g o 52 o © S T = ) ° [ 5 ) ) B > 2 o © -
N K 2 5 e e 8 | 0w & 238EER S 8 £2 3 E 3 £ S e s |55 &8 & & §
22nd  JUNE29th = £ e 3 < 8 8 T8z ko ~© » &7 ¢ w oz & | <= | w6 ~ o0& § 3 4 S
Labour Party 30% 31% 30% 32%  35%  30% | 31% | 33% | 24%  34% | 39% | 28% 26% 21% 31%  33% 26%  32%  33% 28% 28% | 16%  83% | 16% @ 49%  19%
Conservative and Unionist Party 19% 18% 18%  17% 9%  12%  16% 28% 29% 19% 20% | 15% 19% 12% 13% 17% 29% 6%  15% 18% 26% 53% 3% 5% 13%  34%
Liberal Democrats % 7% 6% 8% 5% 6%  10%  10% 7% 12% 8% 5% 6% 3% 4% T% 7% 10% 5% 8% 11% 4% 3% 50% @ 12% @ 4%
Reform UK 3% 4% 4% 4% 3% 3% 5% 5% 5% 3% 4% 3% 5% 9% 3% 4% 5% | 2% 4% 4% 3% 7% 2% 1% 8%
Green Party 3% 4% 4% 4% 5% 4% 3% 2% 2% 7% 4% 2% 2% 4% 7% 4% 2% 3% 3%  T% 2% 1% 7% 4% 6% | 2%
Scottish National Party 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 1% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% | 2%
Other party 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 3% 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% | 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3%
Wouldn't vote 21% 23% 22% | 23%  32% 32%  19% 11%  13%  16% 13% 28% 28%  37% 31% 23% 12% 34% 24% 24% 17% 9% 2% 10% 9%  15%
Uncertain 12% 1% 13% 9% 7% | 10% 14% 6% 15% 6% 9% | 14%  12% 9% 8% 10% 13% 10% 11% 9%  10% 10% 2% 1% 5%  13%
Prefer not to say 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100%
Which political party would you vote for? Gender Age class Highest educational title: Professional activity Socio-economic grade | General Elections 2019 |  Ref2016
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Labour Party 45% 46% 46% 47% | 59% | 53% | 46% @ 40%  34%  43%  50% | 49%  43% 41% | 51% 49% 36%  57% 53%  42% 38% | 20% | 86% @ 20% 58%  27%
Conservative and Unionist Party 29% 27% 28% 26%  15% @ 20% | 24% @ 34%  41% | 24% | 26% @ 25% @ 32%  22% 21% 25%  39% 11% 23% @ 26% 35% | 66% 3% 7% 15%  48%
Liberal Democrats 10% 1% 10% 12% 9%  10%  15% 13% 9% 16% 1% 8%  10% 5% 6% 1% 10% 18% 8%  11% 15% 5% 4% 63% 14% 6%
Reform UK 5% 6% 6% 6% 4% 5% 7% 6% 7% 3% 5% 5% 8% 18% 5% 6% 7% 3% 6% 6% 5% 9% 2% 1% 12%
Green Party 5% 5% 5% 5% 9% 7% 5% 3% 3% 9% 5% 4% 4% 8% | 11% 5% | 3% 6% 5% | 10% 3% 1% 8% 5% 8% 2%
Scottish National Party 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 2% 4% 4% 4% 2% 5% 2% 5% 2% 3% 4% 3% 3% 3% 3% 1% 3% | 2%
Other party 3% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 1% 1% 4% 1% 1% 4% 3% 3% 2% | 3% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 4%
Total 100% 100% 100%  100%  100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100%

Due to rounding, the sum may be different from 100%



